
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Ashley Franklin White Guy 17.666 1D-1st 160.00$    NM NM
2 Liza Cooper Dashelle Ta Fame 17.743 1D-2nd 96.00$       NM NM
3 Britney Rash Sheez Wily 17.994 1D-3rd 64.00$       NM NM
4 Liza Cooper Karin Sharin 18.194 2D-1st 160.00$    NM NM
5 Sage Kieschnick Dreamontherocks 18.221 2D-2nd 96.00$       10 10
6 Chaley Hext Horse 1 18.347 2D-3rd 64.00$       NM NM
7 Lauren Jenkins THR Famous Bully 18.445 NM NM
8 Leslie Harrison Guy's French Talent 18.536 NM NM
9 Braylee Brand Sky 18.566 9 *

10 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.623 8 *
11 Janette Davis Madam Money Perry 18.630 NM NM
12 Laura Forbus Roy 18.711 3D-1st 160.00$    10 10
13 Taylor Konen Epic Paychex 18.713 3D-2nd 96.00$       NM NM
14 Sage Kieschnick Suga Im Fabulous 18.870 3D-3rd 64.00$       NN NN
15 Sage Kieschnick Two Ben Famous 18.916 NN NN
16 Krystal Burris Topper 19.037 9 *
17 Ashley Franklin Lizzie 19.164 NM NM
18 Jill Markelle Blueberry 19.212 4D-1st 160.00$    NM NM
19 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.297 4D-2nd 96.00$       10 10
20 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.462 4D-3rd 64.00$       9 9
21 Saige Burris Peppy 19.530 8 *
22 Teresa Dudden PB Rockin in the Faith 19.622 NM NM
23 Alicia Honea Charro 19.709 5D-1st 160.00$    10 10
24 Nichole Mock Rosie 19.719 5D-2nd 96.00$       NM NM
25 Patty Porter Macho 19.779 5D-3rd 64.00$       9 9
26 Sage Kieschnick Fox 19.789 NN NN
27 Regina Hicks Val 20.155 8 *
28 Chelsea Brassington Im No Smoke N Joke 20.237 NM NM
29 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 20.433 7 *
30 Taylor Konen Slicks Cashing Chex 20.500 NM NM
31 Chaley Hext Horse 2 21.164 NM NM
32 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 27.193 6 *
33 Rylee Hardin Ruben 917.715 NM NM
34 Britney Rash Duce Shots Firewater 917.750 NM NM
35 Jill Markelle Richard 917.774 NM NM
36 Kim Brand Reckless 918.137 1 *
37 Nakona Danley My Dash Ta Fame 918.504 NM NM
38 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 918.535 1 *
39 Paislee Fugate Dak 918.630 NM NM
40 Klaudia Lama Zannie 918.941 NM NM
41 Erin Anglin Pretty Pep-N-Oak 919.048 NM NM
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42 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 919.154 1 *
43 Ambra Kincaid Sheldon 920.036 NM NM
44 Ashley Churchwell JJ 922.795 1 *
45 Cindy Moellering Elans Red Shot 925.454 NN NN
46 Cindy Masters Boone 931.410 NM NM
47 Devon Bouldin Dwightsthirsty 999.999 1 *
48 Holly Ricter Ziggy 999.999 NM NM
49 Kim Brand Gangster 999.999 1 *
50 Tori Huddleston Special Kinda Fame 999.999 NM NM

Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Leslie Harrison Guy's French Talent 18.536 1D-1st 48.00$       NM
2 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.623 1D-2nd 32.00$       10
3 Janette Davis Madam Money Perry 18.630 NM
4 Laura Forbus Roy 18.711 9
5 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.297 2D-1st 48.00$       10
6 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.462 2D-2nd 32.00$       9
7 Patty Porter Macho 19.779 3D-1st 48.00$       10
8 Regina Hicks Val 20.155 3D-2nd 32.00$       9
9 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 20.433 8

10 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 27.193 7
11 Kim Brand Reckless 918.137 1
12 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 918.535 1
13 Cindy Moellering Elans Red Shot 925.454 NN
14 Kim Brand Gangster 999.999 1
15 Devon Bouldin Dwightsthirsty 999.999 1

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Krystal Burris Topper 19.037 1D-1st 56.00$       10
2 Jill Markelle Blueberry 19.212 NM
3 Alicia Honea Charro 19.709 2D-1st 56.00$       10
4 Rylee Hardin Ruben 917.715 NM
5 Jill Markelle Richard 917.774 NM
6 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 919.154 1
7 Ashley Churchwell JJ 922.795 1
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JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Braylee Brand Sky 18.566 1D-1st 53.00$       10
2 Breanna Boyle Hidin in the Boonies 19.071 2D-1st 53.00$       10
3 Saige Burris Peppy 19.530 9
4 McKenna Boyle Divas Awesome Whiz 19.746 3D-1st 53.00$       10
5 Ella O'Neal Rain 19.761 9
6 Sydnee Osolin Sky 23.250 NM
7 Ella O'Neal Bernie 919.098 1
8 Charli Marsh Smurf 921.249 NM
9 Sydnee Osolin Cammie 999.999 NM

10 Holly Ricter Ziggy 999.999 NM

YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Kylee Brand Ziggy 19.554 1D-1st 24.00$       10
2 Kamri Miller Peppy 36.185 2D-1st 14.00$       10
3 Brinley Mock Horse 1 131.040 10.00$       NM
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